
Route details and approximate bus stop timings. 
 
Changes to services will start from 12 July 2020, with new route maps and timetables available 
online from 12th June 2020.  
 
Route details and approximate bus stop timings for the new school specials are below.  
 
AM Service – Avondale Heights to Buckley Park Secondary College via Rosehill Secondary College  
 

Alexander St 7.56am  

Westminster Dr 7.57am 

Ridley Av 7.58am 

Holden Av 8.00am 

Chaumont Dr 8.01am 

Buckley St 8.02am 

Milleara SC 8.03am 

The Crossway 8.03am 

Groves St 8.03am 

Warren Ct 8.03am 

Bradman Bvd 8.04am 

Berembong Dr 8.05am 

Tuppal Pl 8.05am 

Wingara Av 8.07am 

The Avenue 8.08am 

Hotham Rd 8.08am 

Florence St 8.09am 

Keilor Rd 8.12am 

Matthews Av 8.17am 

Carrington Rd 8.17am 

Gibson Ct 8.18am 

Muriel St 8.20am 

Hoffmans Rd 8.22am 

Ida St 8.22am 

Rosehill Sec Col 8.22am 

Ida St 8.23am 

Rosehill Rd 8.24am 

Diamond St 8.25am 

Hoffmans Rd 8.25am 

Bradshaw St 8.27am 

Nimmo St 8.28am 

 
AM Service – Avondale Heights to Rosehill Secondary College  
 

Alexander St 8.10am 

Westminster Dr 8.11am 

Ridley Av 8.12am 

Holden Av 8.14am 

Chaumont Dr 8.15am 



Buckley St 8.16am 

Milleara SC 8.17am 

The Crossway 8.17am 

Groves St 8.17am 

Warren Ct 8.17am 

Bradman Bvd 8.18am 

Berembong Dr 8.19am 

Tuppal Pl 8.19am 

Wingara Av 8.21am 

The Avenue 8.22am 

Hotham Rd 8.22am 

Florence St 8.23am 

Keilor Rd 8.26am 

Matthews Av 8.31am 

Carrington Rd 8.31am 

Gibson Ct 8.32am 

Muriel St 8.34am 

Hoffmans Rd 8.36am 

Ida St 8.36am 

Rosehill Sec Col 8.37am 

 
PM Service – Buckley Park Secondary College to Avondale Heights via Rosehill Secondary College   
 

Nimmo St 3.18pm 

Bradshaw St 3.18pm 

Hoffmans Rd 3.19pm 

Diamond St 3.19pm 

Rosehill Rd 3.19pm 

Rosehill Sec Col 3.20pm 

Hoffmans Rd 3.22pm 

Muriel St 3.22pm 

Gibson Ct 3.22pm 

Carrington Rd 3.25pm 

Matthews Av 3.32pm 

Keilor Rd 3.32pm 

Florence St 3.32pm 

The Avenue 3.33pm 

Keilor Rd 3.33pm 

Hanson St 3.33pm 

Penleigh and Essendon Grammar 3.35pm 

Wyong St 3.37pm 

Tuppal Pl 3.37pm 

Wunnamurra Dr 3.37pm 

Clarks Rd 3.38pm 

Keilor Park Dr 3.39pm 

Groves St 3.40pm 

The Crossway 3.41pm 

Milleara SC 3.42pm 



Buckley St 3.43pm 

Chaumont Dr 3.44pm 

Davis Av 3.45pm 

Somerset St 3.46pm 

Macey Av 3.47pm 

Alexander St 3.48pm 

 
PM Service – Rosehill Secondary College to Avondale Heights  
 

Rosehill Sec Col 3.25pm 

Hoffmans Rd 3.26pm 

Muriel St 3.26pm 

Gibson Ct 3.26pm 

Carrington Rd 3.29pm 

Matthews Av 3.36pm 

Keilor Rd 3.36pm 

Florence St 3.36pm 

The Avenue 3.37pm 

Keilor Rd 3.37pm 

Hanson St 3.37pm 

Penleigh and Essendon Grammar 3.39pm 

Wyong St 3.41pm 

Tuppal Pl 3.41pm 

Wunnamurra Dr 3.41pm 

Clarks Rd 3.42pm 

Keilor Park Dr 3.43pm 

Groves St 3.44pm 

The Crossway 3.45pm 

Milleara SC 3.46pm 

Buckley St 3.47pm 

Chaumont Dr 3.48pm 

Davis Av 3.49pm 

Somerset St 3.50pm 

Macey Av 3.51pm 

Alexander St 3.52pm 

 
 
 
 


